NTD3055L104Power MOSFET
12 Amps, 60 Volts, Logic Level
N−Channel DPAK
Designed for low voltage, high speed switching applications in
power supplies, converters and power motor controls and bridge
circuits.
Features
• Pb−Free Packages are Available

3. Pulse Test: Pulse Width ≤ 300 �s, Duty Cycle ≤ 2%.
4. Switching characteristics are independent of operating junction temperatures.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
NTD3055L104 DPAK 75 Units/Rail
NTD3055L104G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
75 Units/Rail
NTD3055L104−1 DPAK−3 75 Units/Rail
NTD3055L104−1G DPAK−3
(Pb−Free)
75 Units/Rail
NTD3055L104T4 DPAK 2500 Tape & Reel
NTD3055L104T4G DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.